FlexAbility™
Ablation Catheter
EXPERIENCE THE DIFFERENCE
OF AN ABLATION CATHETER WITH A
FLEXIBLE TIP AND OPTIMAL HANDLING
As a leader in cardiac ablation products, St. Jude Medical has partnered with
physicians worldwide to address the clinical need for a reliable, predictable
and comfortable ablation catheter.

8. Nakagawa, H., Wittkampf, F. H., Yamanashi, W. S., Pitha, J. V., Imai, S., Campbell, B., Jackman, W. M. (1998). Inverse relationship between electrode size and lesion size during radiofrequency ablation
with active electrode cooling. Circulation, 98, 458-65.
Ordering Information
Contents: 8 F irrigated ablation catheter
Reorder Number Description Curve French Size Tip Electrode
(mm)
Electrode Spacing
(mm)
Length
(cm)
A701124 Bi-D Irrigated Ablation Catheter D-D 8 4 1-4-1 115
A701125 Bi-D Irrigated Ablation Catheter D-F 8 4 1-4-1 115
A701127 Bi-D Irrigated Ablation Catheter F-F 8 4 1-4-1 115
A701128 Bi-D Irrigated Ablation Catheter F-J 8 4 1-4-1 115
A701129 Bi-D Irrigated Ablation Catheter J-J 8 4 1-4-1 115
A701157 Uni-D Irrigated Ablation Catheter D 8 4 1-4-1 115
A701158 Uni-D Irrigated Ablation Catheter F 8 4 1-4-1 115
A701159 Uni-D Irrigated Ablation Catheter J 8 4 1-4-1 115
Required Catheter Connecting Cable: Model 1641
St. Jude Medical Brasil Ltda.
Rua Itapeva, 538
5º ao 8º andares